Milltown

Tuam SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
OUR APP!

ATU

00,.0.,0_0_0_0_0_0_O_0O

Galway City

Cathedral Book online at citylink.ie

PRINTED ON 100%
RECYCLED PAPER AIR CHARGING ON-BOARD SEAT TRACK

CONDITIONING POINTS TOILET BELTS MY BUS

f?f @i E:info@citylink.ie
Q) o W) (&)
W: www.citylink.ie

17 Forster Street, Galway, H91 AC67
4 Crampton Quay, Dublin 2, D02 X434 VDOOOD .vovoeeer comfortdelgro



HOW TO BUY YOUR TICKET

+ Book using our app or online at www.citylink.ie

+ Callinto our office at 17 Forster Street, Galway,
H91AC67.

+ Buy your ticket on board the coach from the driver
(subject to availability).

+ We recommend that you book your ticket in advance
to guarantee your seat.

+ Passengers with open return tickets must pre-book
the return journey to guarantee a seat.

ON-BOARD FACILITIES

+ Toilet

+ Air Conditioning

+ Power or USB sockets
+ Reclining seats

+ Extraleg room

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

+ Pre-booked passengers should arrive 10-15 minutes
prior to coach departure.

+ Allluggage is carried at the owners risk, we
recommend luggage tags on your bags with your
name and contact details.

+ Passengers must not leave unattended items or bags
inside the coach at any time.

+ Seat belts must be worn onboard throughout the
journey.

+ Please refer to our Terms of Carriage at citylink.ie for
full information.

Book online at citylink.ie
@ ﬁ 0 ® A MEMBER OF Comfortdelg&

Jrish @

CItYIink Go dté tu slan

BALLINA TO GALWAY

Monday to Sunday
Ballina 10:00 13:10
Foxford 10:20 13:30
Ballyvary 10:35 13:45
Castlebar 10:47 13:57
Balla X 11:08 14:18

Route 430

Claremorris : 11:23 1433
Ballindine 11:35 14:45
Milltown : 11:41 14:51
Tuam 11:55 15:05
Galway ATU : 12:25 15:35
Galway City 12:35 15:45
Cathedral : 12:40 15:50

*This service does not operate on Bank Holiday Mondays
Commencing 18/08/2025

GALWAY TO BALLINA

Monday to Sunday
Cathedral 14:25 16:55
Galway City 14:30 17:00
Galway ATU : 14:40 17:10
Tuam 15:10 17:40
Milltown 15:25 17:55
Ballindine 15:31 18:01

Route 430

Claremorris - 15:43 18:13
Balla 15:58 18:28
Castlebar 16:18 18:48
Ballyvary 16:33 19:03
Foxford - 16:45 19:15
Ballina 17:05 19:35

*This service does not operate on Bank Holiday Mondays
Commencing 18/08/2025

Pick up points
Galway Cathedral Galway (City) Bus Stop Forster Court
Galway (ATU) Dublin Rd. Tuam Adj. Presentation College
Milltown Bus Stop (Main St.) Ballindine Bus Stop (Main St.)
Claremorris Dalton St. Balla Main St.
Castlebar Stephen Garvey Way Ballyvary Dublin Rd. N5
Foxford Chapel Rd. Ballina Humbert St.



